ikari

Marius F. Joensen
Torur Flgtt

Jéannis Joensen
Jéhann Flgtt

Samal Eydstein Debes
Herleif Hammer
Jogvan Egholm
Sjardur Knudsen
Johnny & Tugvu
Jégvan Hejgaard
Hans Erik Jensen
Gunnar Joensen
Gunnar S. Knudsen
Ingolf Debes
Benjamin Thomassen
Leivur Joensen
Marjus Debes

Frédi Fossadal

Ola Christian Debes

P6l Jéhannus Smith Jensen

Aslakur Johannesen
Heri Debes

Jogvan Linklett
Magni Dam

Bardur Ldadal
Jonstein Johannesen
John C Hansen
Havardur Fjallstein
Ragnar vid Streym
Tummas Johannesen
Bardur Poulsen

UOttgkutal

77,67
75,67
73,67
72,00
67,83
66,00
64,33
64,17
63,83
60,67
60,50
59,67
59,00
56,00
53,33
52,67
49,67
49,00
46,67
45,33
44,00
26,33
25,00
21,33
16,67
16,33
15,33
15,00
15,00
14,67
14,33

fmedal fyrstu 3
umferini i3
teimum bestu
kappingum

70,67
68,67
66,67
66,00
65,33
63,00
62,33
60,67
60,33
56,67
58,00
58,67
57,00
54,00
52,33
52,67
49,67
49,00
46,67
45,33
44,00
26,33
25,00
21,33
16,67
16,33
15,33
15,00
15,00
14,67
14,33

i medal bestu tvaer
GP kappingar

7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
2,50
3,00
2,00
3,50
3,50
4,00
2,50
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

FM skeet

21-08-2021

Innl.

65
62
65

63
62
52

53

53

44
41

45
43

45
45

GP

~

Vedrakappingin

18-09-2021

70
70

65
68

61
61
58
58

55

46
46

41
35
41
37

44
43

6P

F80 kappingin

26-03-2022

69
54

59
64
52
54

56
54

33

33
37

[

36 ara kappingin

16-04-2022

67

59
61

54
52
59
59

50
40
49
44
41

64

49

(3

Krossmessukappingin

30-04-2022

Innl.

69
60
66
66
61
60
60
57

56
59
57
54
49
47

37
42

46

3

BN A NG

11. Simme Cup

21-05-2022

Innl.

71
64
59
64
57
59
53

58

43
43
51

31

[

[FORT, BN

Magn vid Streymin

28-05-2022

69
69
61
64

57
62
54

45
47
44
38

39

[

-

Summarkappingin

11-06-2022

65
65
67
64

61
54

60

53
52
54
50

47

46
45

50

[

w N s ;

Syftispkukappingin

25-06-2022

71
65
63

64
64

46
50

53
45

45

[

Fgroyaleikir

02-07-2022

69
64
65
48

56
64

56

56

50

49

49

35
34

6P

N

Térshamar Open

23-07-2022

Innl.

67

65

62

54

51
49

59
52
55
44

40
46

38

6P

CPH Grand Prix 2022

14-05-2022

69
60
61
62
48

55
56

59

47

Artic Coast Open

16-07-2022

56



